
Pos 

SSC 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

SSC 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

101 

7 

73 

77 

30 

028 

026 

41 

14 

19 

63 

65 

33 

36 

34 

5 

Name 

Bine STERN 

Igor RADULOVIC 

Miha STELCER 

Andrej RANTASA 

Gasper DOLES 

Mario OMERZEL 

Roman URSEJ 

Matjaz DOLES 

David LAHARNAR 

Bor KLEMENC 

Marko GALE 

Amadej STRAKL 

Miroslav ILIC 

David VODICEK 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Blaz RAK 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

9:51.456 

10:08.597 

10:12.255 

10:44.688 

10:45.524 

11:03.957 

11:11.268 

8:15.424 

10:40.469 

11:00.967 

11:04.580 

11:25.427 

11:53.987 

9:57.510 

9:57.863 

2:55.854 

Diff 

17.141 

20.799 

53.232 

54.068 

1:12.501 

1:19.812 

DNF 

20.498 

24.111 

44.958 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.802 

1:38.645 

1:40.048 

1:45.843 

1:45.768 

1:37.755 

1:50.342 

1:36.452 

1:39.084 

1:43.433 

1:44.127 

1:47.613 

2:13.930 

2:18.565 

2:12.786 

2:26.264 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
17.141 

Avg. Speed 
152,216 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.452 

Best Speed 
155,568 

Best Lap by 
41 - Matjaz DOLES 
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King of Grobnik 
01.11.2018. 

SSC 600 + 1000 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:06:41 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

1.11.2018. 12:00 


